



UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141					
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	52805 - Concord -				
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	80662172				
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL				
	FIXTURE				
File vith: Cook, IL					

Doc# 2119512011 Fee \$93.00

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A. YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY CLERK

DATE: 07/14/2021 10:37 AM PG: 1 OF 4

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

1a. INITIAL FINAN	CING STATEMENT F'. E N	JMBER
1831742123	11/13/2018 CC IL	Seck.

1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record]
(or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS
Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item

1831742123 11/13/2018 CC IL Cock		(or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13			
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financinr, St. tement identi Statement	fied above is terminated with re				
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assig ee i lite For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also ir uicat		gnee in item 7c <u>and</u> nan	ne of Assignor in item 9		
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement id continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ntified above with respect to the	security interest(s) of S	ecured Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is	
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check one of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	Check one	iress: CompleteA	DD name: Complete item DELETE name a or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in	: Give record name	
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information			of the date well to the decled in	ricem da di do	
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
	ζ				
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL	NA' É	ADDITIONAL NAME(SVINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
MELANSON	JOHN			1	
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION; Complete for Assignment or Party	Information Change • provide only one	name (7a or 7b) (use ex. ct., h	ull name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the	he Debtor's name)	
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
		.0		•	
76. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		, · ·	Ti		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			0.		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)				SUFFIX	
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CO'S.	COUNTRY	
		ga." Ge			
B. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxe	es: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral	
Indicate collateral:		·.		3 /_	
			•		
		M M		M V	
				7	
		Pr		- SC \/	
		377		7	
OFOURTO BARRY (DECORD)		'()			
), NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here are a	5 THIS AMENDMENT: Provended provide name of authorizing	*	r 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignir	IONINT R	
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	and provide Haine of addictizing	- Color			
Oak Grove Trust					
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL	NAME .	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
S. HEITISHE OF OUTPHILE	THOTTENOONE		, bottotose trancejoj antonejoj	1 20, 12,	
DO ODTIONAL EILED RECEDENCE DATA: Dalas North APPL	ANICON JOHN				
10. OPTIONAL FILER RÉFÉRENCE DATA: Debtor Name: MELA	ANSON, JOHN	1	20182761169		
80662172 REDBRICK		•	20102/01109	<u>. </u>	

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT	AMENDMENT A	ADDEND	OUM 🐰			
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: 1831742123 11/13/2018 CC IL Cook	Same as item 1a on Ameno	ment form				
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDM	FNT: Same as item 9 on Arr	endment form		•		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	LITT. Gaine as item 5 on An	ieriament iomi	4		•	
Oak Grove Trust			` .			
			*.			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			* .			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)			SUFFIX			
70.			, .	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	ISE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (ourposes only in s	ome filing offices - see Instruction ite	
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full nam	and omit, modify, or ab	breviate any p	art of the Debto	r's name); see Ins	structions if name does not fit	
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Ox		ě			
OR 13b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		Leinaz negas			Tenational history with the	Lourny
MELANSON	C	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(SYNITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):		301114	•			·
Debtor Name and Address: MELANSON, JOHN - 11019 MAJOR AVE, PHELPS, DEBORAH - 4517 W 123RD PLAN Secured Party Name and Address: Oak Grove Trust - PO Box 1073, Wilmington	CE , ALSIP, IL 60803	<i>-</i> /)		on of real estate:	T'S OFFICE	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extrac	ted collateral 💢 is filed a	s a fixture filing			OT27 BLK3 W3/4S4	F2SF4 S
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real				'N R13E 3		L20L7 0
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):	•		STREE CHICA COOK	ET ADDRI .GO RIDG	ESS: 11019 MAJOF SE, IL 60415-2412	₹ AVE,

2119512011 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Debtor: MELANSON, JOHN

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate:

Continued

Parcel ID: 24-17-409-034-0000

COOK COUNTY
CLERK
RECORDING DIVISION

COOK COUNTY
CLERK
RECORDING DIVISION

2119512011 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIA^{®390}©®PY

EXHIBIT A

BORROWER(S): JOHN MELANSON

LOAN NUMBER: 1-4506849

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

STATE OF ILLINOIS, COUNTY OF COOK, AND DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED PROPERTY LOCATED IN THE COUNTY OF COOK AND STATE OF ILLINOIS AS FOLLOWS: LOT 26 (EXCEPT THE SOUTH 10 FEET THEREOF) AND THE SOUTH 35 FEET OF LOT 27, TOGETHER WITH THE WEST 1/2 OF THE VACATED ALLEY LYING EAST OF AND ADJOINING SAID LOTS, IN BLOCK 3 IN BOULEVARD SUBDIVISION NUMBER 2, OF THE WEST 3/4 OF THE SOUTH 1/4 OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 17, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGO 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. COMMON' KNOWN AS: 11019 MAJOR AVENUE; CHICAGO RIDGE, IL 60415 PIN NUMBER: 24-17-409-(34-6000)

Permanent Index Number: 24-17-409-03 -0000

ALSO KNOWN AS: 11019 MAJOR AVENUE, CHICAGO RIDGE, IL 60415



Page 5 of 5

1902811,06/19

